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U-19 Championship
2020/21 5th round, Match #33

Friday, 03.10.2020, 11:30, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 21°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Veklych Danylo
24 Chalyi Bohdan
28 Kobelchuk Maksym
21 Holovatskyi Daniil
45 Faidor Artem
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo (C)
11 Kopyl Serhii
7 Butich Yaroslav
27 Matiushenko Ivan
9 Hora Bohdan
8 Volynets Danylo

Substitutes
71 Kinareikin Yakiv
22 Kravchenko Yaroslav
3 Boiko Danylo
77 Mysliai Maksym
25 Popov Bohdan
4 Stelmashchuk Maksym
17 Kilyk Oleksandr
99 Svystun Kristian
19 Hudov Hryhorii

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

71 Fesiun Kiril
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
16 Pavliuk Yevhen
59 Levchenko Oleksandr
53 Pos Oleksandr (C)
24 Pelypenko Andrii
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
19 Kostenko Yan
57 Knysh Kyrylo
49 Buhaienko Danylo
54 Hladkovskyi Leon

Substitutes
58 Kulyk Mykhailo
32 Yampol Andrii
47 Umanets Artem
41 Rudenko Denys
35 Arabov Marko
34 Hromenko Vladyslav

Coach
Chyzhov Oleksandr

Referee:
Vasylchenko Maksym
Assistant 1:
Huliaiev Serhii
Assistant 2:
Tiuteriev Maksym
4th Official:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Isaiev Yurii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 5th round, Match #33
Friday, 03.10.2020, 11:30, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 21°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 1 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
30' 19 Kostenko Yan

45+1' 24 Pelypenko Andrii

45+1' 59 Levchenko Oleksandr

46' 19 Kostenko Yan
47 Umanets Artem

45 Faidor Artem 47'

11 Kopyl Serhii 50'

55' 54 Hladkovskyi Leon
41 Rudenko Denys

55' 15 Kulakovskyi Artem
24 Chalyi Bohdan

3 Boiko Danylo 56'

8 Volynets Danylo
99 Svystun Kristian 62'

63' 16 Pavliuk Yevhen

67' 47 Umanets Artem
34 Hromenko Vladyslav

9 Hora Bohdan 70'

7 Butich Yaroslav
22 Kravchenko Yaroslav 72'

75' 34 Hromenko Vladyslav

77' 53 Pos Oleksandr

11 Kopyl Serhii 78'

14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
77 Mysliai Maksym 82'

27 Matiushenko Ivan 85'

11 Kopyl Serhii
17 Kilyk Oleksandr 90+3'

77 Mysliai Maksym 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


